Race Date : 18-02-2024

Single - Legs

WIN SHP THP PLACE
DIV DIV DIV [-lI-lll

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

1 2 8562 41 53 29 13,19,
15
2 1 7568 96 41 62 30,15,
16
3 1 1425 11 20 36 12,10
4 7 4728 51 82 29 16,11,
20
5 2 2643 13 26 35 10,25,
15
6 4 4683 19 25 49 .ig’lo’
l\_lluiti-leg-Pool Selection Tickets
TRE1 126
MJP1 111
JKP1 RUNNER 77
JKP1 WINNER '

PRESS REPORT

Venue : MAD

Report Date : 18-02-2024
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Dividends  Carried-Over
228
233
305
1595



